ED771R29 — Updated April 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 11
WIREMOLD®
Resource RFB® Series Floor Boxes with Rectangular Activations
Country of Origin: Mexico
RFB-B-SS �Internal Blank Bracket – Used to
close off unused gangs.
Country of Origin: Mexico
RFB-RB-SS Internal Duplex Receptacle

polished concrete and terrazzo
floor applications.
RFB4-SS Floor Box Accessories Ordering Information
Country of Origin: USA
RFBKIT Barrier Kit – Barrier kit
used to separate power and
communication wires in partition
feed covers. Supplied with base
and three extensions to adjust to
cover height. Kit should be used on
RFB2, RFB2-OG, RFB2-SS, RFB4
and RFB4-SS Floor Boxes. Kits are
sold separately.
NOTE:  �Opening dimension is 9/16" x 3/4"
[14.3mm x 19.1mm].
Country of Origin: Mexico
	 Extension	 Height Above Preset “A”
	 PKER-10	 1" 	 [25mm]
	 PKER-15	 1 1/2"	 [38mm]
	 PKER-20	 2" 	 [51mm]
	 PKER-25	 2 1/2" 	 [64mm]
	 PKER-30	 3" 	 [76mm]
Country of Origin: USA
PKER Extensions – Attaches to preset to
add height to preset. Can be field
installed.